145
Sw
it
ch
es
STSM – Ultraminiature Tactile Switch
Features
� Available sharp click feel with a

1.6
(.063)
How To Order
STS  M  -  3  1  -  S  TR
Model
Style
M = Surface mount
Product Size
-3 = 3.5 mm wide x
6 mm long
Height
1 = 4.3 mm
2 = 5.0 mm
Color of Stem for Operating Force
-N = Brown, 160 g
-S = Salmon, 320 g
Packaging Option
__ = Standard Packaging
135 pcs./tube
TR = Tape & Reel Packaging
31 – 1800 pcs./reel
32 – 1600 pcs./reel
Circuit Diagram
T1
T2
Reflow Soldering Profile
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
Time (Seconds)
275
30-40 Sec.
120 °C
225
175
125
75
25
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
80-90 Sec.
10-15
Sec.
35-60
Sec.
180 °C
240 °C
DIMENSIONS: MM/(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ±.2/(±.008)
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
†RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.